

Addl. Issue dated 26.03.2024

- (1) Whether the respondent No.2 proves that he was not the owner of the vehicle bearing reg No.KA-09-EJ-0279 as on the date of accident?

[VEENA N.]
Prl. Judge,
Court of Small Causes,
Mysuru.